
$/Acre Rank

2024 Corn Grain Top 30 Region Summary for Nebraska Northeast [NENE] 

  Test by: Apex Custom Research Enterprises (ACRE) Clearwater, NE

Early-Season Test
105 - 110 Day CRM Top 30 of 32
B2024NENEa For Gross Income (Sorted by Yield), (15) Replication Average 

Company/Brand Product/Brand Technol.† RM
Yield

Bu/A ↓
Moisture

%
Lodging

%
Gross Income Homer 

REJECTED Madison 
Newcastle 

Scribner 
Stanton 

Wayne 

WYFFELS W6505 ⇗ TRE 110 276.1 15.1 0 1132 2 278.6 266.2 242.1 286.0 291.9 294.3

HOEGEMEYER 8014PCE ⇗ PCE 110 274.4 13.4 0 1133 1 254.7 277.7 256.0 277.6 267.0 293.6

WYFFELS W6479 ⇗ STXP 110 267.1 14.1 0 1100 3 264.8 247.3 248.3 265.0 282.2 292.9

WYFFELS W6215RIB ⇗ TRE 109 265.7 13.8 0 1092 4 250.7 268.6 247.3 261.3 273.6 277.8

HOEGEMEYER 7977V ⇗ VE 109 264.5 13.3 0 1092 5 285.3 249.7 243.7 259.0 272.9 297.2

HEINE 8010VT2PRIB ⇗ VT2P 110 261.9 14.2 0 1079 7 267.8 237.7 239.0 266.9 280.5 285.3

HEINE 8185TRERIB ⇗ TRE 111 261.7 13.5 0 1079 8 265.0 232.4 245.8 256.2 275.8 298.4

RENK RK773TRE ⇗ TRE 109 261.5 13.7 0 1077 9 229.6 248.5 235.8 279.6 269.7 274.0

HOEGEMEYER 7918V ⇗ VE 109 260.4 13.0 0 1075 10 261.6 248.8 239.1 272.1 266.4 275.5

PIONEER P0953AM GC ⇗ AM 109 258.0 13.5 0 1065 11 257.0 259.0 224.3 273.0 268.0 265.6

RENK RK800VT4PRO ⇗ VT4P 110 257.8 13.8 0 1065 12 265.6 234.9 237.1 255.1 273.3 288.4

RENK RK766SSPRO ⇗ STXP 109 257.7 12.7 0 1065 13 246.9 256.6 212.8 257.8 274.3 287.2

INTEGRA 5802 VT2PRIB ⇗ VT2P 108 256.6 12.8 0 1060 14 268.3 261.8 209.1 278.3 258.8 275.1

CHANNEL 210-46VT2PRIB GC ⇗ VT2P 110 255.0 14.9 0 1048 16 250.5 247.1 241.0 266.3 265.0 255.6

CORNELIUS C7026PCE ⇗ PCE 110 254.9 13.2 1 1053 15 272.7 261.4 215.2 262.9 272.0 263.2

HEINE 7910V2TPRIB ⇗ VT2P 109 252.7 13.1 0 1044 17 261.4 236.3 234.0 252.3 265.2 275.8

RENK RK785PCE ⇗ PCE 109 252.2 12.0 0 1042 18 282.0 248.6 231.6 234.2 257.0 289.6

CHANNEL 210-08VT2PRIB GC ⇗ VT2P 110 251.2 12.6 0 1038 19 272.9 242.4 224.0 239.5 260.8 289.5

HEINE 7840PWERIB ⇗ PCE 108 249.4 13.0 0 1030 20 260.1 247.4 230.7 236.0 248.9 284.0

WYFFELS W5406RIB ⇗ VT2P 108 249.0 13.2 0 1028 21 255.0 235.9 233.3 235.6 258.5 281.5

INTEGRA 5935PCE ⇗ PCE 109 248.1 12.3 0 1025 22 259.1 230.4 225.4 242.1 275.9 266.7

CORNELIUS C6713DP ⇗ VT2P 107 247.4 12.7 0 1022 23 264.5 237.7 206.4 227.4 271.5 294.0

HEINE 7925PWERIB ⇗ PCE 109 246.8 12.2 0 1019 24 260.9 239.4 224.0 231.3 261.9 277.6

NK BRAND NK1056-V ⇗ V 110 246.4 13.9 1 1017 25 263.6 251.6 239.1 229.8 258.6 252.9

DYNA-GRO D49PN05RA ⇗ PCE 109 242.5 12.6 0 1002 26 242.3 210.3 227.4 236.3 254.0 284.6

CHANNEL 207-87VT2PRIB GC ⇗ VT2P 107 242.1 12.6 0 1000 27 250.7 197.2 235.1 236.1 259.3 282.9

RENK RK742VT2P ⇗ VT2P 108 242.0 12.8 0 1000 28 253.7 235.3 216.8 215.2 257.9 284.9

GOLDEN HARVEST G10L16-DV ⇗ DV 110 240.0 14.2 0 989 30 273.5 237.2 181.7 262.6 237.6 281.1

PIONEER P0688AM GC ⇗ AM 106 239.9 12.8 0 991 29 248.4 230.6 218.0 239.3 248.6 263.1

NK BRAND NK0880-V ⇗ V 108 236.1 13.3 0 975 31 249.7 257.0 202.6 247.5 223.3 250.4

PIONEER P1185AM CK AM 111 262.0 14.0 0 1082 6 247.5 247.2 255.4 256.6 273.2 277.3

Averages = 253.7 13.3 0 1047 259.6 244.8 229.2 252.8 263.3 278.3

LSD (0.10) = 11.0  0.6  0  21.8 14.6 15.3 16.8 14.9 14.9

Nick Hoffman LSD (0.25) = 5.8  0.3  0  11.4 7.7 8.0 8.8 7.8 7.8

nick.hoffman@firstseedtests.com, (308) 730-7503 Prev. years average yield for region: 208.13 bu/a, 19 yr(s) 

Yield & Income Factors: Base Moisture = 15.0% Shrink = 1.3 Drying = $0.04 Prices: GMO = $4.13

† See last page for abbreviation descriptions. Dark colored row identifies the check product found in early- and full-season tests. Bold yields are significantly above test average by LSD(0.10). Italicized brands exceed
the grain moisture limit for this test. ns = column values not significantly different. ⇗ Links to product's results at www.firstseedtests.com. * 2 reps for the site. 

Additional reports available at www.firstseedtests.com ©2024, All rights reserved to Farmers' Independent Research of Seed Technologies, LLC. 

Report Date: 10/30/2024              
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https://www.firstseedtests.com
https://www.firstseedtests.com
https://www.firstseedtests.com/products/corn/21d2f613-f937-40ea-9c27-dbd92f7b73c5/?uuid=21d2f613-f937-40ea-9c27-dbd92f7b73c5
https://www.firstseedtests.com/products/corn/eb5b6126-33d7-4034-b69e-b7e3c96d3c4f/?uuid=eb5b6126-33d7-4034-b69e-b7e3c96d3c4f
https://www.firstseedtests.com/products/corn/7b6ac87f-2591-463f-a35a-ce5f0c80ca0b/?uuid=7b6ac87f-2591-463f-a35a-ce5f0c80ca0b
https://www.firstseedtests.com/products/corn/2bb93c65-d86e-4a0b-8fd0-5820255ab7df/?uuid=2bb93c65-d86e-4a0b-8fd0-5820255ab7df
https://www.firstseedtests.com/products/corn/787e0737-51a2-4482-b1bb-c0deead79fc7/?uuid=787e0737-51a2-4482-b1bb-c0deead79fc7
https://www.firstseedtests.com/products/corn/f0df3029-eaba-416e-aefd-2b540daa3023/?uuid=f0df3029-eaba-416e-aefd-2b540daa3023
https://www.firstseedtests.com/products/corn/ea948e65-b659-4974-8eb4-5647f668ffd5/?uuid=ea948e65-b659-4974-8eb4-5647f668ffd5
https://www.firstseedtests.com/products/corn/78602127-7e66-45aa-8a5f-464bd6e7af91/?uuid=78602127-7e66-45aa-8a5f-464bd6e7af91
https://www.firstseedtests.com/products/corn/33f54a15-de0d-4d20-b693-b7c0d6bff7e1/?uuid=33f54a15-de0d-4d20-b693-b7c0d6bff7e1
https://www.firstseedtests.com/products/corn/89b1a3cf-610a-47ab-a63d-86403207d099/?uuid=89b1a3cf-610a-47ab-a63d-86403207d099
https://www.firstseedtests.com/products/corn/43c4f74a-ab3e-48f3-a368-13a3ff7b630d/?uuid=43c4f74a-ab3e-48f3-a368-13a3ff7b630d
https://www.firstseedtests.com/products/corn/e3852349-ebb1-4714-8ee5-40ed8747f64f/?uuid=e3852349-ebb1-4714-8ee5-40ed8747f64f
https://www.firstseedtests.com/products/corn/fdbe3425-95a2-43da-b53a-7cf5fbafff62/?uuid=fdbe3425-95a2-43da-b53a-7cf5fbafff62
https://www.firstseedtests.com/products/corn/b37c08fc-6f4f-427d-973d-c6036074e44e/?uuid=b37c08fc-6f4f-427d-973d-c6036074e44e
https://www.firstseedtests.com/products/corn/1394d127-6c39-4ef4-a8f0-e4b014d1e6ff/?uuid=1394d127-6c39-4ef4-a8f0-e4b014d1e6ff
https://www.firstseedtests.com/products/corn/e9534b1f-6f34-4309-ba00-fade9fc2f91e/?uuid=e9534b1f-6f34-4309-ba00-fade9fc2f91e
https://www.firstseedtests.com/products/corn/b382663a-aa49-4ea9-b259-6c3e539be0cf/?uuid=b382663a-aa49-4ea9-b259-6c3e539be0cf
https://www.firstseedtests.com/products/corn/df45518b-e0e0-4e58-9ca9-0853e915b120/?uuid=df45518b-e0e0-4e58-9ca9-0853e915b120
https://www.firstseedtests.com/products/corn/ed9fe676-c0fe-4b62-a29a-8726b41bae20/?uuid=ed9fe676-c0fe-4b62-a29a-8726b41bae20
https://www.firstseedtests.com/products/corn/dd36066c-7812-4825-8a1d-0c191e275b53/?uuid=dd36066c-7812-4825-8a1d-0c191e275b53
https://www.firstseedtests.com/products/corn/44c46c54-9e6e-469b-a5a4-1331c89da4ab/?uuid=44c46c54-9e6e-469b-a5a4-1331c89da4ab
https://www.firstseedtests.com/products/corn/7499d69b-3099-4e45-bb49-c866353efddc/?uuid=7499d69b-3099-4e45-bb49-c866353efddc
https://www.firstseedtests.com/products/corn/6d320384-41dd-4e11-af99-60bb3565f0ad/?uuid=6d320384-41dd-4e11-af99-60bb3565f0ad
https://www.firstseedtests.com/products/corn/04417d58-d3b9-498d-9ce5-2ac3f62f9005/?uuid=04417d58-d3b9-498d-9ce5-2ac3f62f9005
https://www.firstseedtests.com/products/corn/ad0f7a76-469d-45fd-941a-324f462caff3/?uuid=ad0f7a76-469d-45fd-941a-324f462caff3
https://www.firstseedtests.com/products/corn/b12f0c57-1a17-47c7-8b0d-d5379c093678/?uuid=b12f0c57-1a17-47c7-8b0d-d5379c093678
https://www.firstseedtests.com/products/corn/73f353b7-58ae-471c-8f6d-a80451e52521/?uuid=73f353b7-58ae-471c-8f6d-a80451e52521
https://www.firstseedtests.com/products/corn/156293e2-e0b5-4b0f-a5a4-b8ca3f08aaaa/?uuid=156293e2-e0b5-4b0f-a5a4-b8ca3f08aaaa
https://www.firstseedtests.com/products/corn/51d60759-f3b1-425a-8228-76130fa5705f/?uuid=51d60759-f3b1-425a-8228-76130fa5705f
https://www.firstseedtests.com/products/corn/060e61c5-27fc-4377-827d-2b823063351e/?uuid=060e61c5-27fc-4377-827d-2b823063351e
https://www.firstseedtests.com
https://www.firstseedtests.com


$/Acre Rank

2024 Corn Grain Top 30 Region Summary for Nebraska Northeast [NENE] 

  Test by: Apex Custom Research Enterprises (ACRE) Clearwater, NE

Full-Season Test
111 - 115 Day CRM Top 30 of 34
B2024NENEb For Gross Income (Sorted by Yield), (15) Replication Average 

Company/Brand Product/Brand Technol.† RM
Yield

Bu/A ↓
Moisture

%
Lodging

%
Gross Income Homer * 

REJECTED Madison 
Newcastle 

Scribner 
Stanton 

Wayne 

WYFFELS W7945RIB ⇗ TRE 114 274.1 15.2 0 1120 2 279.9 269.1 262.7 279.3 280.7 278.9

WYFFELS W8086RIB ⇗ VT2P 114 274.1 16.1 0 1115 3 269.7 252.1 281.3 235.6 307.0 294.3

RENK RK825VT4P ⇗ VT4P 112 273.6 15.3 0 1122 1 256.8 250.1 264.4 265.4 299.7 288.2

WYFFELS W7876RIB ⇗ VT2P 114 269.1 14.6 0 1109 6 248.7 263.0 271.7 234.6 289.5 286.6

HOEGEMEYER 8172V ⇗ VE 111 268.9 13.3 0 1111 4 250.0 264.2 272.4 252.1 266.5 289.3

HEINE 8198PWERIB ⇗ PCE 111 268.8 13.2 1 1110 5 197.6 257.7 278.8 275.7 257.8 274.1

HEINE 8130PWERIB ⇗ PCE 111 268.4 14.5 2 1104 7 224.4 250.3 279.3 271.0 259.3 282.0

CHANNEL 214-78DGVT2PRIB GC ⇗ VT2PDG 114 267.3 15.6 0 1092 12 272.5 262.5 251.9 265.8 283.2 273.1

WYFFELS W7759RIB ⇗ STXP 113 266.4 15.0 1 1092 13 257.0 262.7 252.0 286.4 265.7 265.1

RENK RK876VT2P ⇗ VT2P 113 266.1 14.1 0 1097 8 263.7 271.1 274.1 241.1 266.3 277.8

RENK RK921VT2P ⇗ VT2P 115 265.3 15.6 0 1083 15 263.1 249.0 258.5 260.6 287.7 270.5

HOEGEMEYER 8418AM ⇗ AM 114 264.8 14.3 0 1093 11 259.5 260.9 270.0 246.8 280.9 265.3

HOEGEMEYER 8366V ⇗ VE 113 264.8 14.3 1 1093 10 273.2 263.4 251.1 236.9 290.1 282.3

DYNA-GRO D51VC95RIB ⇗ VT2P 111 263.3 12.9 0 1088 14 256.3 244.8 269.2 260.5 259.4 282.9

INTEGRA 6274 VT2PRIB ⇗ VT2P 112 263.1 15.0 0 1081 16 213.5 254.6 262.7 247.5 272.6 277.9

HEINE 8386VT2PRIB ⇗ VT2P 113 262.1 16.0 0 1067 21 278.1 236.2 254.7 255.7 277.7 286.0

CHANNEL 214-22STXRIB GC ⇗ STX 114 261.9 15.1 0 1072 19 287.7 236.8 263.6 230.5 301.5 277.2

HEINE 8274PWERIB ⇗ PCE 112 261.4 13.1 0 1080 17 206.9 261.2 252.3 257.8 251.6 284.2

RENK RK958VT2P ⇗ VT2P 115 261.3 15.6 0 1068 20 232.4 242.7 260.7 237.2 294.4 271.6

CORNELIUS C7235PCE ⇗ PCE 112 260.8 13.0 1 1077 18 251.3 260.8 271.9 265.5 245.4 260.6

CORNELIUS C6D72 VT2P ⇗ VT2P 114 259.3 15.0 0 1066 22 240.5 248.7 255.7 233.7 283.7 274.7

INTEGRA 6365SSPRO ⇗ STXP 113 257.4 15.0 0 1057 23 235.5 250.6 229.0 275.7 262.6 268.8

WYFFELS W6886RIB ⇗ VT2P 111 256.4 15.3 0 1051 25 235.7 242.9 255.4 238.6 265.8 279.2

DYNA-GRO D53VC54RIB ⇗ VT2P 113 256.1 15.5 0 1049 28 264.3 234.3 250.8 244.9 275.6 275.0

CHANNEL 212-02VT2PRIB GC ⇗ VT2P 112 256.1 14.8 0 1054 24 219.5 243.5 258.7 226.7 281.4 270.2

HEINE 8145VT2PRIB ⇗ VT2P 111 255.0 14.4 0 1050 27 236.3 227.4 252.8 228.2 285.2 281.5

INTEGRA 6244PCE ⇗ PCE 112 254.3 13.4 1 1050 26 213.6 256.5 255.6 250.1 248.3 260.8

NK BRAND NK1307-DV ⇗ DV 113 254.2 14.6 1 1047 29 253.1 263.1 244.6 227.7 268.8 267.1

PIONEER P1164AM GC ⇗ AM 111 252.3 13.5 0 1042 30 194.6 223.6 263.9 230.4 272.4 271.5

PIONEER P1244AM GC ⇗ AM,AQ 112 251.8 13.5 0 1040 31 250.5 244.4 251.7 243.1 257.8 261.7

PIONEER P1185AM CK AM 111 265.8 14.4 0 1096 9 244.3 261.0 279.0 246.4 270.7 272.0

Averages = 261.1 14.6 0 1073 246.6 251.7 259.0 248.1 272.1 274.6

LSD (0.10) = 11.1  0.6  1  53.9 14.8 15.1 16.8 13.2 11.7

Nick Hoffman LSD (0.25) = 5.8  0.3  0  28.1 7.8 7.9 8.8 6.9 6.1

nick.hoffman@firstseedtests.com, (308) 730-7503 Prev. years average yield for region: 208.13 bu/a, 19 yr(s) 

Yield & Income Factors: Base Moisture = 15.0% Shrink = 1.3 Drying = $0.04 Prices: GMO = $4.13

† See last page for abbreviation descriptions. Dark colored row identifies the check product found in early- and full-season tests. Bold yields are significantly above test average by LSD(0.10). Italicized brands exceed
the grain moisture limit for this test. ns = column values not significantly different. ⇗ Links to product's results at www.firstseedtests.com. * 2 reps for the site. 

Additional reports available at www.firstseedtests.com ©2024, All rights reserved to Farmers' Independent Research of Seed Technologies, LLC. 

Report Date: 10/30/2024              
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https://www.firstseedtests.com
https://www.firstseedtests.com
https://www.firstseedtests.com/products/corn/60e96c76-097e-41ba-b8c3-1baaf102c180/?uuid=60e96c76-097e-41ba-b8c3-1baaf102c180
https://www.firstseedtests.com/products/corn/a0c505e5-4ed0-4ab8-971e-87a4e3674ea2/?uuid=a0c505e5-4ed0-4ab8-971e-87a4e3674ea2
https://www.firstseedtests.com/products/corn/71618f85-b58a-4f4b-bbeb-1a9fd62ed675/?uuid=71618f85-b58a-4f4b-bbeb-1a9fd62ed675
https://www.firstseedtests.com/products/corn/97ad0e00-179f-4bd5-b355-998273a1e249/?uuid=97ad0e00-179f-4bd5-b355-998273a1e249
https://www.firstseedtests.com/products/corn/0e63b3e6-dc5a-4e92-baf0-acf8bd78a59a/?uuid=0e63b3e6-dc5a-4e92-baf0-acf8bd78a59a
https://www.firstseedtests.com/products/corn/536a67fc-2637-40eb-9c40-4471f0e58b7e/?uuid=536a67fc-2637-40eb-9c40-4471f0e58b7e
https://www.firstseedtests.com/products/corn/c3a5118d-4cbb-46f0-b9e8-21e2d112f1a5/?uuid=c3a5118d-4cbb-46f0-b9e8-21e2d112f1a5
https://www.firstseedtests.com/products/corn/c9b6a352-9d3f-4f2e-b13a-329b658beb6d/?uuid=c9b6a352-9d3f-4f2e-b13a-329b658beb6d
https://www.firstseedtests.com/products/corn/4a6824a4-557b-4ffa-b294-f9ded8bced7f/?uuid=4a6824a4-557b-4ffa-b294-f9ded8bced7f
https://www.firstseedtests.com/products/corn/650ea794-bcc7-45f6-9d24-635f9daca089/?uuid=650ea794-bcc7-45f6-9d24-635f9daca089
https://www.firstseedtests.com/products/corn/99dc6a66-adc6-421b-8af7-e9d748ef481a/?uuid=99dc6a66-adc6-421b-8af7-e9d748ef481a
https://www.firstseedtests.com/products/corn/afa1786c-3626-45b5-91cc-33174ee1f80f/?uuid=afa1786c-3626-45b5-91cc-33174ee1f80f
https://www.firstseedtests.com/products/corn/415bea7e-c097-46a3-9e9f-25f772f1f036/?uuid=415bea7e-c097-46a3-9e9f-25f772f1f036
https://www.firstseedtests.com/products/corn/f8d7a255-082f-49fd-aa39-e5f6dd891992/?uuid=f8d7a255-082f-49fd-aa39-e5f6dd891992
https://www.firstseedtests.com/products/corn/c50838bf-7e3b-4fa8-8ecf-765a2b99d94e/?uuid=c50838bf-7e3b-4fa8-8ecf-765a2b99d94e
https://www.firstseedtests.com/products/corn/e3df83d5-5bd6-484f-bc51-6f3eb8c40a62/?uuid=e3df83d5-5bd6-484f-bc51-6f3eb8c40a62
https://www.firstseedtests.com/products/corn/91e91eef-e112-4e7d-925c-ac7751623eff/?uuid=91e91eef-e112-4e7d-925c-ac7751623eff
https://www.firstseedtests.com/products/corn/8b3fbd44-c151-4ad1-848b-d9c36db45208/?uuid=8b3fbd44-c151-4ad1-848b-d9c36db45208
https://www.firstseedtests.com/products/corn/b6d136ab-17bb-4385-80b6-6be8a0e6e056/?uuid=b6d136ab-17bb-4385-80b6-6be8a0e6e056
https://www.firstseedtests.com/products/corn/da562459-80a7-4a18-99bb-db6038f17196/?uuid=da562459-80a7-4a18-99bb-db6038f17196
https://www.firstseedtests.com/products/corn/468cbc60-3a8d-4f61-bcf6-9e7e6b7427c2/?uuid=468cbc60-3a8d-4f61-bcf6-9e7e6b7427c2
https://www.firstseedtests.com/products/corn/db260f6d-b515-46c1-87e9-ef4b49947144/?uuid=db260f6d-b515-46c1-87e9-ef4b49947144
https://www.firstseedtests.com/products/corn/b4fe7b7b-ca20-41be-88dd-2abfae4e01dd/?uuid=b4fe7b7b-ca20-41be-88dd-2abfae4e01dd
https://www.firstseedtests.com/products/corn/06e8143f-3d26-48b9-bf0c-536105e52599/?uuid=06e8143f-3d26-48b9-bf0c-536105e52599
https://www.firstseedtests.com/products/corn/fba0b535-d408-425c-a0d5-72106db52b29/?uuid=fba0b535-d408-425c-a0d5-72106db52b29
https://www.firstseedtests.com/products/corn/c3df2740-74d8-4d56-a8a4-169d76edeaba/?uuid=c3df2740-74d8-4d56-a8a4-169d76edeaba
https://www.firstseedtests.com/products/corn/5de3a741-32bd-43a6-9128-35cc97d561fb/?uuid=5de3a741-32bd-43a6-9128-35cc97d561fb
https://www.firstseedtests.com/products/corn/fb6b709e-e06b-4e18-bf1f-30984c928ea8/?uuid=fb6b709e-e06b-4e18-bf1f-30984c928ea8
https://www.firstseedtests.com/products/corn/cc5af058-2eea-4169-b26e-c9d8264aa4a2/?uuid=cc5af058-2eea-4169-b26e-c9d8264aa4a2
https://www.firstseedtests.com/products/corn/1387efa7-1364-4d41-bfd4-c37733080faf/?uuid=1387efa7-1364-4d41-bfd4-c37733080faf
https://www.firstseedtests.com
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2024 Corn Grain - Nebraska Northeast [ NENE ]

Early-Season Test Products (32 Total)

Company/Brand Product/Brand Technology RIB RM Seed Treat.

Channel 207-87VT2PRIB GC VT2P Y 107 AC,P5V,EDC-B
Channel 210-08VT2PRIB GC VT2P Y 110 AC,P5V,EDC-EL
Channel 210-46VT2PRIB GC VT2P Y 110 AC,P5V,EDC-B

Cornelius C6713DP VT2P N 107 P5V,Lu
Cornelius C7026PCE PCE N 110 CM,C2,Vi,Va
Dyna-Gro D49PN05RA PCE Y 109 AC,P5V

Golden Harvest G08U00-V V Y 108 CM,C1,Vi,Va
Golden Harvest G10L16-DV DV Y 110 AVC,C1,Vi,Va
Heine 7840PWERIB PCE Y 108 F,I,B,NE,NU

Heine 7910V2TPRIB VT2P Y* 109 F,I,B,NE,NU
Heine 7925PWERIB PCE Y 109 F,I,B,NE,NU
Heine 8010VT2PRIB VT2P Y* 110 F,I,B,NE,NU

Heine 8185TRERIB TRE N 111 F,I,B,NE,NU
Hoegemeyer 7918V VE Y 109 Lum, L1
Hoegemeyer 7977V VE Y 109 Lum, L1

Hoegemeyer 8014PCE PCE Y 110 Lum, L1
Integra 5802 VT2PRIB VT2P Y 108 AC,P5V,St,SU
Integra 5935PCE PCE Y 109 AC,P5V,St,SU

NK Brand NK0880-V V Y 108 CM,C1,Vi,Va
NK Brand NK1056-V V Y 110 CM,C2,Vi,Va
Pioneer P0688AM GC AM Y 106 Lum

Pioneer P0953AM GC AM Y 109 Lum
Pioneer P1185AM CK AM Y 111 Lum
Renk RK742VT2P VT2P N 108 AC,P5V,EDC-EL

Renk RK766SSPRO STXP Y* 109 AC,P5V,EDC-EL
Renk RK773TRE TRE Y* 109 AC,P2
Renk RK785PCE PCE N 109 Lum

Renk RK800VT4PRO VT4P N 110 AC,P5V,EDC-EL
Wyffels W5406RIB VT2P Y* 108 CM,C2,Vi,Va
Wyffels W6215RIB TRE Y* 109 CM,C2,Vi,Va

Wyffels W6479 STXP N 110 AC,P5V
Wyffels W6505 TRE N 110 AC,P5V

* FIRST does not inspect products for refuge blend. N* indicates the product was entered without a refuge
component by the sponsoring seed company. Prior year entries may contain refuge blend.
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2024 Corn Grain - Nebraska Northeast [ NENE ]

Full-Season Test Products (34 Total)

Company/Brand Product/Brand Technology RIB RM Seed Treat.

Channel 212-02VT2PRIB GC VT2P U 112 AC,P5V,EDC-EL
Channel 214-22STXRIB GC STX Y 114 AC,P5V,EDC-B
Channel 214-78DGVT2PRIB GC VT2PDG Y 114 AC,P5V,EDC-B

Cornelius C6D72 VT2P VT2P N 114 CM,C2,Vi,Va
Cornelius C7235PCE PCE N 112 CM,C2,Vi,Va
Dyna-Gro D51VC95RIB VT2P Y 111 AC,P5V

Dyna-Gro D53VC54RIB VT2P Y 113 AC,P5V
Golden Harvest G11V76-AA AA Y 111 AVC,C1,Vi,Va
Golden Harvest G13U96-DV DV Y 113 CM,C1,Vi,Va

Heine 8130PWERIB PCE Y 111 F,I,B,NE,NU
Heine 8145VT2PRIB VT2P Y 111 F,I,B,NE,NU
Heine 8198PWERIB PCE Y 111 F,I,B,NE,NU

Heine 8274PWERIB PCE Y 112 F,I,B,NE,NU
Heine 8386VT2PRIB VT2P Y 113 F,I,B,NE,NU
Hoegemeyer 8172V VE Y 111 Lum, L1

Hoegemeyer 8366V VE Y 113 Lum, L1
Hoegemeyer 8418AM AM Y 114 Lum, L1
Integra 6244PCE PCE N 112 NA

Integra 6274 VT2PRIB VT2P Y 112 NA
Integra 6365SSPRO STXP Y 113 NA
NK Brand NK1307-DV DV Y 113 CM,C1,Vi,Va

NK Brand NK1386-VZ VZ Y 113 CM,C2,Vi,Va
Pioneer P1164AM GC AM Y 111 Lum
Pioneer P1185AM CK AM Y 111 Lum

Pioneer P1244AM GC AM,AQ Y 112 Lum
Renk RK825VT4P VT4P N 112 AC,P5V,EDC-EL
Renk RK876VT2P VT2P Y* 113 AC,P2

Renk RK921VT2P VT2P N 115 AC,P5V,EDC-EL
Renk RK958VT2P VT2P Y* 115 AC,P2
Wyffels W6886RIB VT2P Y* 111 CM,C2,Vi,Va

Wyffels W7759RIB STXP Y* 113 CM,C2,Vi,Va
Wyffels W7876RIB VT2P Y 114 AC,P5V
Wyffels W7945RIB TRE Y* 114 CM,C2,Vi,Va

Wyffels W8086RIB VT2P Y* 114 CM,C2,Vi,Va

* FIRST does not inspect products for refuge blend. N* indicates the product was entered without a refuge
component by the sponsoring seed company. Prior year entries may contain refuge blend.
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Footnotes and Abbreviations Descriptions

Brand Footnotes

CK    Identifies a check product included in early- and full-season tests.
GC   Grower Comparison product included by FIRST when space permits.
^ Innotech™ brand seed is distributed by Rob-See-Co, LLC. Innotech™

is a trademark of Syngenta. Power Plus® brand seed is distributed by
Burrus. Power Plus® is a registered trademark of Corteva Agriscience. 

Corn Grain Technologies

AA Agrisure® Above (CB,HX,LL,GT), formerly Agrisure® 3120
AM Optimum® AcreMax® 
AQ Optimum® AQUAmax®
DV DuracadeViptera™ (Vip,CB,HX,RW,RW2,LL,GT), formerly Agrisure

Duracade® 5222
PCE PowerCore® Enlist®
STX SmartStax® 
STXP SmartStax® Pro with RNAi Technology
TRE Trecepta®
V Viptera™ (Vip,CB,HX,LL,GT), formerly Agrisure Viptera® 3220
VE Vorceed™ Enlist®
VT2P VT Double PRO®
VT2PDG DroughtGard® with VT Double PRO®
VT4P VT4Pro™ with RNAi Technology
VZ Viptera™ Z3 (Vip,CB,VTP,LL,GT), formerly Agrisure Viptera® 3330

NOTE: The refuge component genetics may vary in a refuge blend seed product.

Corn Grain Seed Treatments*

NA Not Available
AC,P2 Acceleron® 250
AC,P5V Acceleron® Poncho 500/Votivo
AC,P5V,EDC-B Acceleron® BASIC Poncho 500/Votivo with Enhanced Disease Control
AC,P5V,EDC-EL Acceleron® ELITE Poncho 500/Votivo with Enhanced Disease Control
AC,P5V,St,SU Acceleron® Poncho 500/Votivo, Stamina, StepUp
AVC,C1,Vi,Va Avicta® Complete 1250, Vibrance®, Vayantis®
CM,C1,Vi,Va CruiserMaxx® 1250 with Vibrance, Vayantis®
CM,C2,Vi,Va CruiserMaxx® 250 with Vibrance, Vayantis®
F,I,B,NE,NU Fungicide, Insecticide, Biological, Nematicide, Nutrition
Lum LumiGEN™ (Corteva Agriscience)
Lum, L1 LumiGEN, Lumisure 1250
P5V,Lu Poncho 500/Votivo, Lumiante™

* Seed treatments may include unspecified plant health promoting components.
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